COMPENSATION 

Services shall be compensated on an hourly rate established by the Statewide Contract 
for a total not exceeding $134,288.98 (One Hundred Thirty-Four Thousand Two Hundred 
Eighty-Eight Dollars and Ninety-Eight Cents) as shown below: 

Position Title 

Category 

# of 
Positions 

Employee 
Hourly Rates 

Snelling 
Hourly Rates 

Aquatic 
Instructor 

Professional 

As Needed 

$ 17.65 

$ 24.32 

Art 
Instructor 

Professional